SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: PG0181 BV.RIPA 1

Linea E002

*BV.RIPA_1

BV. CIVITELLA D'ARNA
S. EGIDIO

BV. S. EGIDIO
LIDARNO

P. VALLECEPPI
PRETOLA

C. DELLA BRECCIA
MONTELUCE

V.XIV SETTEMBRE MM
BUS TERMINAL PERUGIA

Rivendite:

Indirizzo

VIA Morini 11 Ripa, Perugia
Via Gualdese Ripa, Perugia

Note

G.Tadino-Valfabbrica-Perugia> -

FLS
07.05
07.10
07.15

I
07.18
07.23
07.27
07.34
07.40
07.44
07.47

FLS
08.42
08.47
08.52
08.56

I
09.00
09.04
09.11
09.17
09.21
09.24

FLS
14.42
14.47
14.52
14.56

I
15.00
15.04
15.11
15.17
15.21
15.24

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato
lunedi a venerdi

FLS
17.52
17.57
18.02
18.06

I
18.10
18.14
18.21
18.27
18.31
18.34

FLV
19.17
19.22
19.27
19.31

I
19.35
19.39
19.46
19.52
19.56
19.59

FLV) feriale da

Esercizio
BAR LUNA ROSSA DI BOCCIA GIUSEPPE
BAR PARADISE di SANTOMAURO LUCIA

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request

Distanza
113 m
144 m



